
Business Name City, PA Point of Contact Phone Number Email Website Thermometer Type Listed

HALO Branded Solutions Allentown Jane Heimbecker 610-392-6760 jane.heimbecker@halo.com www.halo.com/ae/jane-heimbecker.aspx Infrared Thermometer

Calconix Inc Ardmore Chris Smith 610-642-5921 chris@timezoneus.com https://www.timezoneus.com/ Infrared Thermometer

Green Smart Products Bensalem Jiten Patel 215-317-0185 Info@greensmartproducts.com www.greensmartproducts.com Infrared Thermometer

Signature Emergency Products Boothwyn Tom Gillespie 610-485-5267 sales@sepems.com www.sepems.com IR-2 Plus Infrared Thermometer (Non-Contact)

Amerisan LLC Boothwyn Chester Boyt 267-475-3314 chester.b@amerisan.com  www.amerisanusa.com Infrared Thermometer

Active Threat Solutions Canonsburg Krista Master 412-720-6172 krista@didactivethreat.com http://www.didactivethreat.com/optview Infrared Thermometer

Spotlight Brand Geiger Churchville Karyn Coates 215-317-2455 kcoates@geiger.com www.spotlightbrand.com Infrared Thermometer

Loh Medical Clarks Summit Nadia Richez 570-319-4628 nadia@lohmedical.com www.lohmedical.com  In Ear Thermmometer, Infrared Non-Contact Forehead

Brucelli Advertising Dunmore Scott Schoenberg 570-344-6623 scott@brucelli.com www.brucelli.com Infrared Thermometer

Lili Clarke, Inc. East Stroudsburg Emmanual Voissard 610-908-2272 evoissard@liliclarkehair.com www.liliclarkehair.com Infrared Thermometer

Look Above LLC Easton Ruthie Coutinho 484-554-5618 RUTHIE@LOOKABOVE.ORG Infrared Thermometer

Logistics Plus Inc. Erie Gretchen Seth 814-873-6564 LPMed.WonderWomen@logisticsplus.net https://www.logisticsplus.net/covid/order-ppe-supplies/ Infrared Thermometer

Griff Applied Laminates Fallsington Alex Phinn 215-428-1075 APHINN@PAPERANDFILM.COM www.thegriffnetwork.com Infrared Thermometer

Tri-State Training & Safety Consulting Folsom Kevin  Kerns 866-503-3430 www.tristatetraining.com Non-Contact infrared Thermometers

Schaedler Yesco Distribution Harrisburg Jo Lynn Friedel 717-233-1621 Sales-hbg@sydist.com http://sydist.com/home/COVID19.aspx Temperature Detection Devices

Advanced Office Supplies, Inc Johnstown Stephanie Brant 814-288-6974 sbrant@aosi.us www.aosi.us Infrared Thermometer

Fully Promoted of Lancaster Lancaster Nick Canarelli 717-399-0204 lancaster.pa@fullypromoted.com https://fullypromoted.com/locations/lancaster-pa/ Infrared Thermometer

Apex Advertising, Inc Lancaster Becky Sahd 717-283-4108 becky@apexadv.com www.apexadv.com Infrared Thermometer

DRS Product Returns LLC Leesport Andrew Yeager 610-500-2203 ayeager@drsreturns.com www.drsreturns.com Infrared Thermometer

Keeler USA Malvern John Risley 484-804-2288 Jrisley@keelerusa.com www.keelerusa.com Infrared Thermometer

ALTA Personal Protection Equipment Malvern David Lowry 610-453-5424 dl171717@hotmail.com www.altapersonalprotectionequipment.com Infrared Thermometer

Mar-Korp Inc McKeesport Meighan Mrvos 412-496-4200 meighan@markorp.com www.markorp.com Infrared Thermometer

Americhem International Middletown Marc Zimmerman 717-939-7100 marcz@americhem.net  Infrared Thermometer

Pariser Industries Middletown Chad Dare 609-947-4090 cdare@pariser.net www.americhem.net Infrared Thermometer

Winthorpe Enterprises, LLC Milford James Mulhare 570-832-3840 jim@winentllc.com www.winentllc.com Infrared Thermometer

One Stop Safety Consulting Moon Township Kim Page 412-329-7270 kim@ossafety.com www.ossafety.com Infrared Thermometer

LD Products, Inc. Mountville Kirk Freeland 562-270-2617 kirkf@ldproducts.com Infrared Thermometer

Wesco International Inc Murrysville Nicholas Myers 724-600-4809 nmyers@wescodist.com buy.wesco.com Infrared Thermometer

Always Advancing Newtown Ryan O’Keefe 267-614-0204 ryan@alwaysadvancing.net www.alwaysadvancing.net Distance Thermometer

One Click Health Philadelphia David Hatooka 215-378-4122 dhatooka@gmail.com https://www.oneclickdme.com/ Infrared Thermometer, Walk Through Thermometer

Mediex USA Philadelphia Weaver Simmons 215-385-1372 weaver@mediexglobal.com www.medi-ex.com Infrared Thermometer

IAS Promotes Philadelphia Bill Litton 215-413-1757 BLITTON@IASPROMOTES.COM https://www.iaspromotes.com/10063-c-covid-19-ppe.htm Infrared Thermometer

Eagle PPE Philadelphia Apple Ye 215-352-4324 springappleleaf@yahoo.com Infrared Thermometer

Just-In-Time PPE Pittsburgh Daniel Seim 619-491-6424 sales@jitppe.com https://jitppe.com Infrared Thermometer

Geiger Pittsburgh Andy Lantzman 412-221-1992 andy@classicimp.com www.geiger.com Infrared Thermometer

BTC Envelopes & Printing, LLC Plymouth Britten Magnus 610-279-8312 britten@thebtcsolution.com www.thebtcsolution.com Infrared Thermometer

Office Service Company Reading Matthew Barbour 610-926-9850 matthew@officeservicecompany.com Infrared Thermometer

Imperial Sales & Marketing, LLC Richboro Richard Blum 215-378-7200 Creativesales11@verizon.net www.Imperialppe.com Infrared Thermometer

PPE Medical Supplies Salix John Burley 814-244-1407 Jburley@everything-ice.com www.ppemedicalsupplies.com Infrared Thermometer

Cedar Park Group Inc Scranton Samantha Terline 347-886-7063 www.cedarparkgroup.com Infrared Thermometer

Richter Drafting & Office Supply Co. Inc. Souderton Al Richter 215-723-3900 sales@richteronline.com www.richteronline.com/ Body Temperature Scanner

Brylex Southampton Patrick Hindman 215-859-6460 patrick@brylex.com www.bry-lex.com Infrared Thermometer

Serica Health Swarthmore Dez Erseker 610-999-6096 hello@sericahealth.com www.sericahealth.com Infrared Thermometer

Proforma LLH Promos, LLC Warriors Mark Linda Hershey 814-632-8588 lhersh53@gmail.com www.llhpromos.com Infrared Thermometer

Medical Depot Inc West Chester Jiten Gohel 484-949-1350 jitenpg@gmail.com Infrared Thermometer

Design Branch West Chester Sheila Vaccaro 267-304-1891 sheila@designbranchonline.com https://weprotect.me/?ref=32&campaign=pa Infrared Thermometer

BlueStar-Ventures West Chester Brian Burlingame 215-589-8736 Brian@BlueStar-Ventures.com BlueStar-Ventures.com Infrared Thermometer

Independence Print Co Willow Grove Kyle Wertman 215-380-4571 kyle@independenceprintco.com www.independenceprintco.com Disposable Infrared Thermometer

ANV Composites Limited Yardley Vikas Gupta 610-909-1778 info@anvcomposites.com www.anvcomposites.com Infrared Thermometer

Legacy Medical Sales York Jason Vogelsong 717-855-0570 jason@legacymedicalsales.com Non-Contact infrared Thermometers

Business Name State Point of Contact Phone Number Email Website Thermometer Type Listed

ProAssist Healthcare Solutions Alabama Sean Heileman 256-283-3030 www.prosourcetechnology.com Infrared Thermometer, Disposable Thermometer

2253 Apparel Inc. California David Kadosh 213-804-9129 david@2253apparelco.com www.2253apparelinc.com Infrared Thermometer

MCT Pro Tools & Five Factory Group Florida Kevin DelValle 631-278-9127 Kdelvalle1231@gmail.com www.altocraft.com Infrared Thermometer

Covid 19 Prevention Gear / Ankit, LLC Florida Amanda DeAgrella 954-736-8221 sales@covid19preventiongear.com Infrared Thermometer

Drugstore Products Inc Florida Taylor Robbins 732-672-0441 robbins22@gmail.com www.dspsales.com Infrared Thermometer

GALLS Kentucky Keith Wallace 859-800-1286 Wallace-keith@galls.com Digital Thermometer

Tray Inc. Maryland Chris Wright 215-880-7424 www.trayinc.com Infrared Thermometer

JessupCare Pharmacy Maryland Darcy Gilbert 860-305-4180 Darcy.Gilbert@outlook.com Touchless Thermometer

Kattana LLC Maryland Juba Taleb 443 774-0467 J.taleb@sunkinginc.com www.sunkinginc.com Infrared Thermometer

7 Seas Sourcing LLC Michigan Dave Horvath 248-854-5568 dhorvath@7seassourcing.com www.7seassourcing.com Forehead Thermometer

LpM Supply Inc Michigan Ralph Little 248-820-4394 info@lpmsi.net www.lpmsi.net Infrared Thermometer

Rawsource Minnesota Matt Danielson 651-226-9761 matt@rawsource.com www.rawsource.com Infrared Thermometer

PCS Exotics Minnesota Andrew Miller 651-354-7742 pcs.exotics@gmail.com Infrared Thermometer

PuraVita Nevada Blake Rogers 571-213-2519 blake.rogers@rsga.net www.puravitalmedical.com No Touch Thermometer

Laurel & Mullholland LTD New Jersey Mike Bastian 424-645-9296 salesdept@decodeltd.com Touchless Thermometer

Splendid Group ltd. New Jersey Nicolas Frison 772-404 4259 nico@splendid.group http://splendid.group/ Infrared Thermometer

Harper Solutions LLC New York Hemant Chavan 347-508-9441 hello@hireharper.com Infrared Thermometer Gun, Digital Thermometer

Castlewood Apparel Corporation New York Michael Fishman 954-614-7334 Mfishman@castlewoodapparel.com https://www.castlewoodapparel.com/ Infrared Thermometer

Zinntex LLC New York Iynne Mann 732-842-7999 mannsales@zinntex.com Infrared Thermometer

RB Medical Supply Ohio Nathan Ingrao 716-367-0958 Nathan.Ingrao@rbsigma.com www.rbsigma.com  No Contact Infrared Thermometer

R Solutions, LTD Ohio Rob Adelstein 440-336-4187 radelstein@rsolutions.us Infrared Thermometer

School Outfitters Ohio Kristy Lohmiller 800-260-2776 contracts@schooloutfitters.com www.schooloutfitters.com Infrared Thermometer

MCF Company Tennessee Tesina Painter 817-204-8142 tesina@stratacommercial.com Infrared Thermometer

ApexOxygen Texas Ron Schouten 949-433-0938 ronschouten@sbcglobal.net apexoxygen.com Digital Thermometer

Tofte Enterprises    Texas Joel Tofte    281-253-8939 grant@tofteenterprises.com tofteenterprises.com No Touch Thermometer

Caremediks Texas Sohrab Mistry 972-402-0104 sohrabmistry@caremediks.com www.caremediks.com Infrared Thermometer

Complete Environmental Products Texas Nikki Key 573-546-0203 nkey@cepsorbents.com www.cepsorbents.com Infrared Thermometer

McFall Consulting Virginia Davis Murphy 504-813-9574 davis@mcfallconsulting.com www.mcfallconsulting.com Infrared Thermometer

Cider Creation Co. Washington Shiwei Han 857-210-5896 sainjiyaa@gmail.com Infrared Thermometer

Inclusive Medical Supplies LLC West Virginia Jason Brouse 304-859-2257 jason@inclusivemfg.com www.inclusivemfg.com Infrared Thermometer

WOLFENTINA GLOBAL HEALTH LLC Wyoming Joe Ialacci 800-428-8330 joei@virusppesupplies.com http://virusppesupplies.com Infrared Thermometer
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